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Name  Affiliation Email 

Baca-Oehlert, Amie CEA Abaca-oehlert@coloradoea.org 

Bahana, David Adams 12 SD bah009439@adams12.org 

Beck, Katherine Denver Public Schools Katherine_beck@dpsk12.org 

Chavez, Annette South Conejos achavez@southconejos.com 

Datteri, Stacie Greeley Schools sdatteri@greeleyschools.org 

Escarcega, Lisa CASE lescarcega@co-case.org 

Espinoza, Celena South Conejos cespinoza@southconejos.com 

Field, Dr. Susan Academy 20 Susan.field@asd20.org 

Hodges, Brien Cherry Creek SD  bhodges4@cherrycreekschools.org 

Johnston, Ashley Ignacio School District ajohnston@ignacioschools.org  

Khaliqi, David EDSS for School District 11 DAVID.KHALIQI@d11.org 

Leung, Kevin Parent kevinyleung@hotmail.com 

MacGilvary, Heather Jeffco Schools hmacgrill@jeffco.k12.co.us 

Marks, Ryan CO Charter School Institute ryanmarks@csi.state.co.us 

Muldoon, Christine Sheridan School District cmuldoon@ssd2.org 

Murray, Kia Colorado League of Charter 
Schools 

kmurray@coloradoleague.org 

MacGillvary, Heather Jeffco Schools hmacgill@jeffco.k12.co.us 

Navratil, Ana CASB anavratil@casb.org 

Palmer, Michelle Denver Public Schools Michelle_palmer@dpsk12.org 

Perez-Carrillo, Stephanie Colorado Children’s Campaign stephanie@coloradokids.org  

Porkorney, Dr. Kathy Ignacio School District drkp@ignacioschools.org 
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Sandoval, Steve Westminster Public Schools ssandoval@westminsterpublicschools.org 

Van Nieuwenhuizenm, Johan Weld School District RE-1 vanj@wcsdre1.org 

Wrench, Cheri CASB cwrench@casb.org 

Yate, Lisa Buean Vista School District lyates@bvschools.org 

CDE Member Name Affiliation Email 

Huchton, Marie CDE Huchton_m@cde.state.co.us 

Imura, Miki CDE Imura_m@cde.state.co.us 

Jorgensen, Dan CDE Jorgensen_d@cde.state.co.us 

LePlatt, Denille CDE LePlatt_d@cde.state.co.us 

Liljengren, Johann CDE Liljengren_j@cde.state.co.us 

Loften, Erin CDE Loften_e@cde.state.co.us 

Medler, Lisa CDE Medler_l@cde.state.co.us 

Mohajeri-Nelson, Nazanin CDE Mohajeri-nelson_n@cde.state.co.us 

Negley, Tina CDE Negley_n@cde.state.co.us 

Perdue, Josh CDE Perdue_j@cde.state.co.us 

Penn, Jhon CDE Penn_j@cde.state.co.us 

Sanders, B CDE Sanders_b@cde.state.co.us 

Watson, Jessica CDE Watson_j@cde.state.co.us 

Walz, Tricia CDE Walz_t@cde.state.co.us 
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